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Player Tee Time Tee Other Players
Andy Lew Seattle 9:40 AM Mid-Am '19 James Ragsdale + Jason Tokita

Austin Beatty Mill Creek 1:30 PM Mid-Am '19 Erik Hanson + Justin Haines

Austin Estabrooks Seattle 9:50 AM Mid-Am '19 Michael Coombs + Tom Elliott

Babar Ismail Kirkland 10:30 AM Mid-Am '19 Damon Parot + Eric Bower

Ben Garrett Seattle 11:30 AM Mid-Am '19 Logan Toskey + Marc Medley

Benjamin Senftner Lacey 11:40 AM Mid-Am '19 Jeff Byrnes + Todd Adair

Blake Yonago Bothell 7:50 AM Mid-Am '19 Jacob Raich + Jeremy Price

Brendan Mason Tacoma 10:00 AM Mid-Am '19 Curtis Crabtree + Matt Stutsman

Brett Curtis Sammamish 12:40 PM Mid-Am '19 Justin Towle + Sean Fallows

Brian Kim Covington 11:10 AM Mid-Am '19 Duane Diede + Michael Goldsberry

Brian Roberts Sammamish 10:50 AM Mid-Am '19 George White + Jeff Brown

Brjann Brekkan Kirkland 8:00 AM Mid-Am '19 George Velasquez + Kevin Broyer

Chris Vargas Everett 12:50 PM Mid-Am '19 Jim McNelis + Mark Grabowski

Court Watson Issaquah 12:20 PM Mid-Am '19 Derek Lee + Don Bidinger

Craig Larson Tacoma 11:50 AM Mid-Am '19 Joel Micka + Richie Green

Curtis Crabtree Newcastle 10:00 AM Mid-Am '19 Brendan Mason + Matt Stutsman

Damon Parot Everett 10:30 AM Mid-Am '19 Babar Ismail + Eric Bower

Dan Wong Bellevue 7:40 AM Mid-Am '19 James Goldberg + Mike Grady

Dana Christianson Tacoma 1:00 PM Mid-Am '19 Reid Hatley + Steve Edelman

David Duran Renton 8:20 AM Mid-Am '19 John Hakala + Sean Mackin

Derek Lee Snoqualmie 12:20 PM Mid-Am '19 Court Watson + Don Bidinger

Don Bidinger Bainbridge Island 12:20 PM Mid-Am '19 Court Watson + Derek Lee

Duane Diede Everett 11:10 AM Mid-Am '19 Brian Kim + Michael Goldsberry

Eric Bower Sequim 10:30 AM Mid-Am '19 Babar Ismail + Damon Parot

Erik Hanson Kirkland 1:30 PM Mid-Am '19 Austin Beatty + Justin Haines

Erik Heggelund Seattle 10:40 AM Mid-Am '19 Max Carter + Nick Palewicz

George McAlister Spanaway 9:10 AM Mid-Am '19 Jordan Bone + Robert Napoleon

George Velasquez Bellevue 8:00 AM Mid-Am '19 Brjann Brekkan + Kevin Broyer

George White Vancouver 10:50 AM Mid-Am '19 Brian Roberts + Jeff Brown

Gunnar Grosenick Kirkland 10:10 AM Mid-Am '19 Ian Husby + Joey Mueller

Gunnar Swanson Duvall 8:50 AM Mid-Am '19 Mark Stephenson + Steven Shroyer

Ian Husby Camano island 10:10 AM Mid-Am '19 Gunnar Grosenick + Joey Mueller
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Jack Strickland Bellevue 12:30 PM Mid-Am '19 Scott Kennedy + Scotty Crouthamel

Jacob Raich Lake Forest Park 7:50 AM Mid-Am '19 Blake Yonago + Jeremy Price

Jacob Rohde Everett 12:00 PM Mid-Am '19 Jeff Grossman + Mark Strickland

James Goldberg Edmonds 7:40 AM Mid-Am '19 Dan Wong + Mike Grady

James Ragsdale Mill Creek 9:40 AM Mid-Am '19 Andy Lew + Jason Tokita

Jason Tokita Seattle 9:40 AM Mid-Am '19 Andy Lew + James Ragsdale

Jason Vance Bellingham 8:10 AM Mid-Am '19 Nick Dammann + Tom Cade

Jeff Brown Mount Vernon 10:50 AM Mid-Am '19 Brian Roberts + George White

Jeff Byrnes Buckley 11:40 AM Mid-Am '19 Benjamin Senftner + Todd Adair

Jeff Grossman Bothell 12:00 PM Mid-Am '19 Jacob Rohde + Mark Strickland

Jeff S Williams Kirkland 1:10 PM Mid-Am '19 Jeff Strickland + Ryan Welborn

Jeff Strickland Mill Creek 1:10 PM Mid-Am '19 Jeff S Williams + Ryan Welborn

Jeremy Price Lakewood 7:50 AM Mid-Am '19 Blake Yonago + Jacob Raich

Jim McNelis Gig Harbor 12:50 PM Mid-Am '19 Chris Vargas + Mark Grabowski

Joe Christ-Kim Marysville 8:30 AM Mid-Am '19 Kyle Krout + Robert Kaindl

Joel Micka Everett 11:50 AM Mid-Am '19 Craig Larson + Richie Green

Joey Mueller Lake Stevens 10:10 AM Mid-Am '19 Gunnar Grosenick + Ian Husby

John Bischoff Edmonds 8:40 AM Mid-Am '19 Mark Heine + Mark Johnson

John Hakala Seattle 8:20 AM Mid-Am '19 David Duran + Sean Mackin

John McDonald Mill Creek 9:00 AM Mid-Am '19 Keith Crimp + Kevin Burnett

Jordan Bone Kirkland 9:10 AM Mid-Am '19 George McAlister + Robert Napoleon

Justin Haines Seattle 1:30 PM Mid-Am '19 Austin Beatty + Erik Hanson

Justin Towle Bothell 12:40 PM Mid-Am '19 Brett Curtis + Sean Fallows

Keith Crimp Ellensburg 9:00 AM Mid-Am '19 John McDonald + Kevin Burnett

Kelly Denessen Snohomish 11:20 AM Mid-Am '19 Patrick Boag + Paul Houvener

Kevin Burnett Seattle 9:00 AM Mid-Am '19 John McDonald + Keith Crimp

Kevin Beavers Seattle 10:20 AM Mid-Am '19 Steve Drozdowski + Steve Peterson

Kevin Broyer Sammamish 8:00 AM Mid-Am '19 Brjann Brekkan + George Velasquez

Kyle Kain Cle Elum 9:20 AM Mid-Am '19 Mike Kaspar + Sung Kim

Kyle Krout Marysville 8:30 AM Mid-Am '19 Joe Christ-Kim + Robert Kaindl

Lindsay Stave Everett 9:30 AM Mid-Am '19 Ryan Jupiter + Ty Cannon

Logan Toskey Duvall 11:30 AM Mid-Am '19 Ben Garrett + Marc Medley

Marc Medley Mill Creek 11:30 AM Mid-Am '19 Ben Garrett + Logan Toskey

Mark Grabowski Seattle 12:50 PM Mid-Am '19 Chris Vargas + Jim McNelis
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Mark Heine Edmonds 8:40 AM Mid-Am '19 John Bischoff + Mark Johnson

Mark Johnson Mountlake Terrace 8:40 AM Mid-Am '19 John Bischoff + Mark Heine

Mark Stephenson North Bend 8:50 AM Mid-Am '19 Gunnar Swanson + Steven Shroyer

Mark Strickland Mukilteo 12:00 PM Mid-Am '19 Jacob Rohde + Jeff Grossman

Matt Steele Kirkland 11:00 AM Mid-Am '19 Tanner Parot + Travis Loukusa

Matt Stutsman Gig Harbor 10:00 AM Mid-Am '19 Brendan Mason + Curtis Crabtree

Max Carter Woodinville 10:40 AM Mid-Am '19 Erik Heggelund + Nick Palewicz

Michael Goldsberry Bainbridge Island 11:10 AM Mid-Am '19 Brian Kim + Duane Diede

Michael Cairns Carnation 1:20 PM Mid-Am '19 Nathan Twining + Tyler Claybrook

Michael Coombs Snohomish 9:50 AM Mid-Am '19 Austin Estabrooks + Tom Elliott

Mike Grady Snohomish 7:40 AM Mid-Am '19 Dan Wong + James Goldberg

Mike Kaspar Seattle 9:20 AM Mid-Am '19 Kyle Kain + Sung Kim

Nathan Twining Bellingham 1:20 PM Mid-Am '19 Michael Cairns + Tyler Claybrook

Nick Dammann Snohomish 8:10 AM Mid-Am '19 Jason Vance + Tom Cade

Nick Palewicz Bellingham 10:40 AM Mid-Am '19 Erik Heggelund + Max Carter

Patrick Boag Mill Creek 11:20 AM Mid-Am '19 Kelly Denessen + Paul Houvener

Paul Houvener Mill Creek 11:20 AM Mid-Am '19 Kelly Denessen + Patrick Boag

Reed Perry Brier 7:30 AM Mid-Am '19 Ryan Clay

Reid Hatley Hayden Lake 1:00 PM Mid-Am '19 Dana Christianson + Steve Edelman

Richie Green Mount Vernon 11:50 AM Mid-Am '19 Craig Larson + Joel Micka

Robert Kaindl Redmond 8:30 AM Mid-Am '19 Joe Christ-Kim + Kyle Krout

Robert Napoleon Tacoma 9:10 AM Mid-Am '19 George McAlister + Jordan Bone

Roger Thorn Kirkland 12:10 PM Mid-Am '19 Scott Weitz + Tom Brandes

Ryan Clay Lynnwood 7:30 AM Mid-Am '19 Reed Perry

Ryan Jupiter Mill Creek 9:30 AM Mid-Am '19 Lindsay Stave + Ty Cannon

Ryan Welborn Spanaway 1:10 PM Mid-Am '19 Jeff S Williams + Jeff Strickland

Scott Kennedy Seattle 12:30 PM Mid-Am '19 Jack Strickland + Scotty Crouthamel

Scott Weitz Kirkland 12:10 PM Mid-Am '19 Roger Thorn + Tom Brandes

Scotty Crouthamel Seattle 12:30 PM Mid-Am '19 Jack Strickland + Scott Kennedy

Sean Fallows Edmonds 12:40 PM Mid-Am '19 Brett Curtis + Justin Towle

Sean Mackin Snoqualmie 8:20 AM Mid-Am '19 David Duran + John Hakala

Steve Drozdowski Seattle 10:20 AM Mid-Am '19 Kevin Beavers + Steve Peterson

Steve Edelman Bothell 1:00 PM Mid-Am '19 Dana Christianson + Reid Hatley

Steve Peterson Lynnwood 10:20 AM Mid-Am '19 Kevin Beavers + Steve Drozdowski
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Steven Shroyer Seattle 8:50 AM Mid-Am '19 Gunnar Swanson + Mark Stephenson

Sung Kim Edmonds 9:20 AM Mid-Am '19 Kyle Kain + Mike Kaspar

Tanner Parot Everett 11:00 AM Mid-Am '19 Matt Steele + Travis Loukusa

Todd Adair Bothell 11:40 AM Mid-Am '19 Benjamin Senftner + Jeff Byrnes

Tom Brandes Bellevue 12:10 PM Mid-Am '19 Roger Thorn + Scott Weitz

Tom Cade Bothell 8:10 AM Mid-Am '19 Jason Vance + Nick Dammann

Tom Elliott Kenmore 9:50 AM Mid-Am '19 Austin Estabrooks + Michael Coombs

Travis Loukusa Snohomish 11:00 AM Mid-Am '19 Matt Steele + Tanner Parot

Ty Cannon Woodinville 9:30 AM Mid-Am '19 Lindsay Stave + Ryan Jupiter

Tyler Claybrook Seattle 1:20 PM Mid-Am '19 Michael Cairns + Nathan Twining


